N.A.  Bonus issue
(2:1)

120,000 10 N.A.

 TOTAL (F)   360,000

Shri Parasnath
Infrastructures
Private Limited

July 14, 2006

Cash Transfer 350,000

10 1

 September 28,
2006

Cash Transfer 120,000 10 1

 November 26,
2007

Nil Bonus Issue
(1:1)

470,000 10 Nil

 September 10,
2009

Nil Bonus Issue
(2:1)

470,000 10 Nil

TOTAL (G)   1,410,000

TOTAL
(A+B+C+D+E+F+

G)

   14,183,400

Our Promoters have confirmed to our Company and the BRLMs that the Equity Shares held by our Promoters
have been financed from their personal funds or internal accruals, as the case may be, and no loans or financial
assistance from any bank or financial institution has been availed by them for such purpose.

(b) Shareholding of our Promoter and our Promoter Group

The table below presents the shareholding of our Promoter and Promoter Group, who hold Equity Shares as on
the date of filing of this Prospectus:

Name of Shareholder Pre-Offer Post-Offer *

71

 No. of Equity
Shares

Percentage of
issued Equity
Share capital

(%)

No. of Equity
Shares

Percentage of
issued Equity
Share capital

(%)
Promoters
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Jain 3,002,325 7.54 3,002,325 5.85
Mr. Naveen Kumar Jain 3,551,625 8.92 3,551,625 6.92
Mr. Chakresh Kumar Jain 435,225 1.09 435,225 0.85
Mr. Yogesh Kumar Jain 3,291,225 8.27 3,291,225 6.41
PNC Project Private Limited 2,133,000 5.36 2,133,000 4.16
PNC Cold Storage Private Limited 360,000 0.90 360,000 0.70
Shri Parasnath Infrastructures Private Limited 1,410,000 3.54 1,410,000 2.75
Sub Total (A) 14,183,400 35.63 14,183,400 27.64
Promoter Group
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Jain (HUF) 1,050,000 2.64 1,050,000 2.05
Mr. Naveen Kumar Jain (HUF) 300 Negligible 300 Negligible
Mr. Chakresh Kumar Jain (HUF) 1,851,300 4.65 1,851,300 3.61
Mr. Yogesh Kumar Jain (HUF) 1,020,300 2.56 1,020,300 1.99
Ms. Madhvi Jain 3,599,700 9.04 3,599,700 7.02
Ms. Ashita Jain 1,574,700 3.96 1,574,700 3.07
Ms. Meena Jain 1,485,300 3.73 1,485,300 2.89
Ms. Renu Jain 2,334,300 5.86 2,334,300 4.55
Late Ms. Premwati Jain 270,300 0.68 270,300 0.53
Mr. Abhinandan Jain 348,600 0.88 348,600 0.68
KMJ Infrastructure Private Limited 281,250 0.71 281,250 0.55
Shri Mahaveer Infrastructure Private Limited 600,000 1.51 600,000 1.17
NCJ Infrastructure Private Limited 168,750 0.42 168,750 0.33
Sub Total (B) 14,584,800 36.64 14,584,800 28.43
Total Promoter and Promoter Group (A) + (B) 28,768,200 72.27 28,768,200 56.07
*Assuming full subscription in the Offer, and assuming no participation in the Offer by our Promoter and Promoter Group.
 Late Ms. Premwati Jain passed away on March 23, 2015. The Equity Shares held by her in our Company are currently under the process
of transmission to her legal successors in accordance with applicable laws.

As of the date of this Prospectus, except for the Equity Shares held by Mr. Pradeep Kumar Jain, Mr. Naveen
Kumar Jain, Mr. Chakresh Kumar Jain, Mr. Yogesh Kumar Jain and Mr. Abhinandan Jain as disclosed
hereinabove, no director of our corporate Promoters holds any Equity Shares of our Company.